HB 2023-A5 (LC 2636) 5/18/15 (LHF/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2023

- On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 13, delete "and not older
- 2 than 17 years of age".
- 3 Delete line 16.
- On page 2, line 2, after "(C)" insert "To the extent practicable,".
- In line 4, after "to" delete the rest of the line and insert "coordinate the
- 6 patient's care and transition the patient".
- In line 6, delete "the lay caregiver" and insert "lay caregivers".
- 8 In line 8, after "discharge" delete the rest of the line and delete line
- 9 9 and insert "or documenting why the seven-day goal could not be met.".

10